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Sources: WFP, UNGIWG, GAUL, GLCSC, OCHA, UNHCR.
The designations employed and the presentation of material in the map(s) do not imply 
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status of any country, territory, city or sea, or concerning the delimitation of its 
frontiers or boundaries.
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http://www.wfp.org/countries/central-african-republic
Check the COUNTRY BRIEF and SITUATION REPORT  

Produced by the WFP Operations Centre (OPSCEN) jointly with
Country Office and Regional Bureau Dakar
This dashboard is based on best available information at the time of production. 
Future updates may vary as new information becomes available. 
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http://documents.wfp.org/stellent/groups/public/documents/ep/WFP284303.pdf
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Optimization of supply corridors
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2016 PROJECT RESOURCES in MAR: 577,824
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Percentages of 
activities include 
overlaps, ie. 
beneficiaries
that have been 
assisted with two 
or more different 
activities 

282,544

196,218
185,488

189,747

439,419

364,391

*Figure does not yet include DRC and Rep. of Congo
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$26.7m
 Resourced

$49.2m (65%)
Net Funding
Requirements
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COMMON SERVICES

UN Humanitarian Air Service (UNHAS)

2016 FUNDING of WFP-LED
or CO-LED CLUSTERS
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